TECHNISCHE DATEN

ABMESSUNGEN
Gesamtlange
Gesamtbreite
Gesamthohe
Radstand
Bodenfreiheit

GEWICHT
Trockengewicht

ZULADUNG UND FQLLMENGEN
Motordl Bei Olwechsel
Nach Zerlegung
Kraftstofftank
Reservekraftstoff
Zahl der Sitzplatze
Zulassiges Zuladungsgewicht

88

2.185 mm
815 mm
1.100 mm
1.460 mm
150 mm

137 kg...Aufder fur G-Typ
140 kg...nur G-Typ

1,38

1,6 ¢

10,0 £

27 8

Fahrer und Beifahrer
180 kg



